

CITY OF
WOLVERHAMPTON
C O U N C I L

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 021611
Date 26 January 2016

Mobile Phone Contracts

Request:

Will this be the only service that will go to tender?

Procurement will be carried out by using a framework agreement available through crown commercial services. The tender will not include WAN or LAN, it will be predominantly for traditional mobile services, smart phones, tablet offering and the ability to delivery transformation services such as unified communications.

Who is the person responsible for this tender?

Jai Ghai

If this will go to tender in Feb/March when will this due to be live?

May/June 2016